35
1SCC311008C0201
For OS Mini:
Max. 6 auxiliary contacts mountable onto the left side with the mounting frame OSZ4.
For OS 30...63:
Max. 9 auxiliary contacts mountable onto the left side, of which 3 contacts can be used as test indication
contacts. NO test indication contact is OA5G10 and NC test indication contact is OA6G10.
No frames needed. Max. 2 auxiliary contacts mountable between the poles, which can be used as Test-

1 NC OS 30...63  OA6G01 1SCA022670R4500    10 0.03
Auxiliary contacts
Ordering information
_1
_2
_3
_4
NO   NC
_1
_2
_3
_4
NO   NC
_1
_2
_3
_4
NO   NC
36
1SCC311008C0201
Auxiliary contacts for OESA 630...800
OESA 630...800    OZXK1 1SCA022131R8690  1 0.09
OESA 630...800    OZXK2 1SCA022131R8850  1 0.12
OESA 630...800    OZXK31) 1SCA022131R9070  1 0.17
OESA 630...800    OZXK4 1SCA022131R9230  1 0.09
OESA 630...800    OZXK5 1SCA022131R9400  1 0.12
OESA 630...800    OZXK62) 1SCA022131R9660  1 0.17
Performance data for auxiliary contacts according to IEC 60947-5-1
OA4B1C OA4B10, OA4B01 MCB_ For OA1G_, OA3G_, OA5G_,
OA6G_3)
For OZXK_4)